
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3
 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3
 GNL

01/06/2024 217,117 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 271 0.0000

02/06/2024 216,722 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 395 0.0000

03/06/2024 216,457 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 265 0.0000

04/06/2024 216,219 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 238 0.0000

05/06/2024 215,818 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 401 0.0000

06/06/2024 215,408 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 410 0.0000

07/06/2024 214,977 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 430 0.0000

08/06/2024 214,517 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 460 0.0000

09/06/2024 214,106 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

10/06/2024 213,855 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 251 0.0000

11/06/2024 213,642 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 212 0.0000

12/06/2024 213,252 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

13/06/2024 212,999 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 253 0.0000

14/06/2024 212,757 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 242 0.0000

15/06/2024 212,493 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 263 0.0000

16/06/2024 212,094 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

17/06/2024 211,950 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 144 0.0000

18/06/2024 211,738 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 212 0.0000

19/06/2024 211,741 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

20/06/2024 211,389 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 352 0.0000

21/06/2024 210,952 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 436 0.0000

22/06/2024 210,466 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 487 0.0000

23/06/2024 209,993 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 472 0.0000

24/06/2024 209,552 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 442 0.0000

25/06/2024 209,138 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 414 0.0000

26/06/2024 208,896 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 242 0.0000

27/06/2024 208,588 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 308 0.0000

28/06/2024 208,310 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 278 0.0000

29/06/2024 208,153 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 157 0.0000

30/06/2024 207,708 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 445 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


